Rittercup 2023 - Turnierplan U9-1 und U9-2 (3v3)
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Zeit
08:00
08:26
08:52
09:18
09:42
09:57
10:23
10:49
11:15
11:39
12:29
12:55
13:21
13:42
14:06
14:21
14:42
15:03
15:24
15:48
16:03
16:24
16:45
17:06
17:30

Spiel
1
4
7
10
00:15
13
16
19
22
00:50
25
28
31
34
00:15
37
40
43
46
00:15
49
52
55
58

Feld A (Seite Restaurant)

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Biel

EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Biel

EHC Olten Prospect
SC Langenthal

EHC Kloten

EHC Zuchwil Regio

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
SC Langenthal

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Sense Future

EHC Dubendorf
EHC Burgdorf Gelb
EHC Olten Prospect
SC Langenthal

EHC Kloten

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Zuchwil Regio

HC Nordwest United
EHC Burgdorf Gelb
HC Huskys

EHC Zuchwil Regio

HC Nordwest United
EHC Burgdorf Gelb
HC Huskys

SC Langenthal

EHC Kloten

EHC Biel

HC Nordwest United
EHC Zuchwil Regio

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
HC Dragon Thun

HC Nordwest United
EHC Burgdorf Gelb

HC Huskys

EHC Biel

EHC Kloten

EHC Burgdorf Gelb

Spiel
2
5
8
11

14
17
20
23

26
29
32
35

38
41
44
47

50
53
56
59

Feld B (Mitte Eisfeld)
EHC Kloten - EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Sense Future - EHC Zuchwil Regio
EHC Dubendorf - EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Burgdorf Gelb - HC Dragon Thun
Eisreinigung
EHC Dubendorf - EHC Kloten
EHC Biel - EHC Sense Future
HC Nordwest United - EHC Diibendorf

HC Dragon Thun - EHC Biel
Mittagspause
HC Huskys - HC Nordwest United
EHC Zuchwil Regio - EHC Burgdorf Gelb
EHC Kloten - EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Biel - EHC Burgdorf Gelb

Eisreinigung

EHC Olten Prospect - HC Huskys
EHC Sense Future - SC Langenthal
EHC Dubendorf - EHC Kloten

EHC Biel - EHC Sense Future
Eisreinigung
HC Nordwest United - EHC Dibendorf
EHC Zuchwil Regio - SC Langenthal
HC Huskys - HC Nordwest United
HC Dragon Thun - EHC Sense Future
Spielende und Rangverkuindigung

Spiel

12

15
18
21
24

27
30
33
36

39
42
45
48

51
54
57
60

Feld C (Seite Burgdorf)

EHC Dibendorf

HC Dragon Thun
HC Nordwest United
EHC Sense Future

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Zuchwil Regio
EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Burgdorf Gelb

EHC Dubendorf
HC Dragon Thun
EHC Dubendorf
HC Dragon Thun

HC Nordwest United
EHC Biel

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Zuchwil Regio

EHC Burgdorf Schwarz
EHC Burgdorf Gelb
EHC Dubendorf

SC Langenthal

HC Huskys
SC Langenthal
EHC Kioten
SC Langenthal

HC Huskys

HC Dragon Thun
EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Sense Future

EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Sense Future
HC Huskys

SC Langenthal

EHC Kloten

EHC Zuchwil Regio
HC Huskys

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Sense Future
EHC Olten Prospect
EHC Biel



